
Side to

Round Range Bearing Done ToDo

Start Port 597,0      

Antigua SE Port 4,5          78           4,5          592,5      

Antigua E Port 3,3          60           7,8          589,2      

NS mark (Barbuda) Port 34,5        348         42,3        554,7      

Nevis Starboard 49,5        246         91,8        505,2      

Saba SW Starboard 50,5        325         142,3      454,7      

Saba NW Starboard 1,8          22           144,1      452,9      

St Barth SE Port 29,5        78           173,6      423,4      

St Barth E Port 2,9          25           176,5      420,5      

St Barth N Port 2,6          330         179,1      417,9      

St Maarten S Starboard 16,4        299         195,5      401,5      

St Maarten W Starboard 5,1          323         200,6      396,4      

St Maarten N Starboard 8,7          78           209,3      387,7      

Tintamarre Starboard 3,5          108         212,8      384,2      

St Barth E Starboard 16,4        155         229,2      367,8      

Monserat (stbd) 74,5        166         303,7      293,3      

Les Saints (Guadalupe) Port 69,5        168         373,2      223,8      

Les Desirades Port 50,0        63           423,2      173,8      

NS mark (Barbuda) Port 92,2        339         515,4      81,6        

Redonda N Port 46,4        228         561,8      35,2        

Redonda S Port 0,8          182         562,6      34,4        

Arrive 34,4        97           597,0      -          

RORC 600 Caribbean DSK Routing Plan
From prev WPT Total


